
 
 
 

  
St Joseph the Worker – Summer Term Diary Dates 2025 

Important information for Y1, Y2 and Y4 parents. Please note phonic testing in Y1/2 and 
timetables testing in Y4 will take place first week back after June half term. It is crucial your 
child is in school! 

Date Event 

Tuesday 29th April Charity walk - Walk for Wellbeing 

Thursday 1st May  St Joseph the worker feast day Stay and Pray and celebrations 

Friday 2nd May Reception NHS Heights & Weights 

Monday 5th May Early May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Tuesday 6th May School Class photos 

Wednesday 7th May Reception parents for early learning goals at 2:45pm & 5pm 

Wednesday 7th May Years 1-6 Cadent workshops  

Thursday 8th May VE day celebrations 

Friday 9th May Year 4 parents Times table workshop at 3:25pm  

Monday 12th May  SATs week 

Wednesday 14th May Reception parents’ workshop – Maths at 2pm 

Friday 16th May EYFS Imagine That! trip 

Friday 16th May  Year 3, 4, 5 Salford Songbook at The Lowry 

Tuesday 20th May Nursery parent workshop – PSED at 2pm 

Wednesday 21st May Year 3, 4 & 5 Ancient Greece workshop  

Wednesday 21st May PTFA Film night 

Friday 23rd May Stay and Pray Crowning of Mary 

Friday 23rd May School closes 3:25pm for Half term 

Monday 9th June  School re-opens at 8:50am  

Wednesday 11th June Meeting for new Reception and nursery parents at 5pm 

Thursday 12th June Year 3 Food Hero 

Friday 13th June Year 4 Father’s Day assembly Parents welcome 

Saturday 21st June Year 3 Holy communion 10am – 11am 

Thursday 26th June Whole school transition day 

Thursday 26th - 27th June Year 6 Transition Day 

Friday 27th June Year 3 Farm trip 

Tuesday 1st July Proms in the playground – Cadishead band 

Thursday 3rd July Year 5 Museum of science and industry trip 

Wednesday 2nd July Nursery parent workshop – Physical at 2pm 

Tuesday 8th July Year 5 Expressive arts ICA 

Thursday 10th July  Nursery RHS Bridgewater trip 

Thursday 10th July Year 3 Harvest party 

Friday 11th July Year 3 Playground market 

  



  

Monday 14th July  Bastille day 

Wednesday 16th July Year 2 RHS Bridgewater trip  

Wednesday 16th July Year 6 production at 5pm  

Monday 21st July End of Year Stay and Pray Parents welcome 

Tuesday 22nd July Year 6 Leavers assembly Parents welcome 

School closes Tuesday 22nd July at 3:25pm for summer holidays            

School Re-opens Wednesday 3rd September at 8:50am 

 
 
 


